CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI
SNOWBOARD - MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY
TD FIS MALSINER MARKUS ITA
REFEREE PISONI CESARE ITA

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -

POZZOLI ANGELO ITA

Ist RUN
AUSSERDORFER G. ITA

mooOw>

NUMBER OF GATES 26

START TIME 9.00
WEATHER:PART. CLOUDY SNOW: PACKED
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE NAME
START

FINISH

VERTICAL DROP
COURSE LENGHT

PENNA BIANCA
1900 m
1700 m
200 m
760 m

PRAMSOHLER Erich ITA

2nd RUN
A -
- B -
- C -
- D -
- E -
27
11.00

TEMPERATURE S:

5°C F: 7°C
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PLAS
NUM

26

4
14
17

1
16

2

8
11

5
27
50
31
22
42
69
64
52
59
60
58
63
66
71
67
75
82
68
73
84
81
78
83
85
86
62
65
88

CODE
NUMBER

1598366
7538766
9290107
9290025
1294999
9290151
9510316
9290207
9430012
1547247
9290200
9050138
9290184
9430050
9290228
9430086
9290227
1333459
1542106
9290255
9290202
9290222
9290262
9290260
9290258
9290230
9290218
7290040
9290273
9290229
7290132
9290221
9290259
9290236
9290213
9290214
9290274
9290280

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME NAT
ERLACHER Meinhard ITA
MARCH Aaron ITA
CORATTI Edwin ITA
MICK Christoph ITA
PONTI Luca ITA
FELICETTI Mirko ITA
CAVIEZEL Dario Sul
TRESOLDI Luca ITA
GASIENICA-DANIEL Andrzej POL
GALLI Rudy ITA
BORMOLINI Maurizio ITA
LINDNER Michael AUT
HOFER Hannes ITA
BOM Oskar POL
KOFLER Jonas ITA
HANCZEWSKI Maciej POL
BAGOZZA Daniele ITA
FAVA Fabrizio ITA
SENONER Tomas ITA
CATAPANO Lorenzo ITA
VARESCO Giorgio ITA
BRAIDOTTI Lorenzo ITA
LOTTI Mattia ITA
FEA Giovanni ITA
CINQUETTI Federico ITA
AGOSTINI Flavio ITA
ORIGLIA Giovanni ITA
GALLETTO Giancarlo ITA
BELSITO Christopher ITA
BOTTACIN Alessandro ITA
DI DOMENICO Cristiano ITA
GESSI Emanuele ITA
CONSTANTINI Nicolo ITA
CANZIO Elia ITA
STRADELLA Bernardo ITA
CLOCH Alessandro ITA
FAVA Carlo ITA
GESSI Nicolo' ITA

03-04-2012 / Chiesa in Valmalenco (ITA)

1stRUN 2ndR
TIME TIME

44.33

43.46

43.99

43.78

45.01

46.26

46.17

46.20

46.51

47.01

47.05

47.68

49.33

45.72

48.91

47.93

49.42

48.63

50.42

50.48

50.99

52.44

51.83

53.21

54.84

53.85

55.37

55.62

56.90

55.95
1'01.61

58.72

55.77 1

57.68 I

58.69

55.09 1

59.43 1
1'02.63 I

UN

44.49
46.17
45.89
46.33
46.28
46.60
46.85
47.03
46.96
46.55
47.15
47.44
48.80
52.88
49.94
51.59
50.26
51.63
51.31
55.89
55.69
54.29
55.00
55.51
54.08
57.03
55.91
56.07
55.35
56.77
53.54
57.36
01.84
00.55
59.78
05.26
02.76
03.37

FINAL
TIME

1'28.82
1'29.63
1'29.88
1'30.11
1'31.29
1'32.86
1'33.02
1'33.23
1'33.47
1'33.56
1'34.20
1'35.12
1'38.13
1'38.60
1'38.85
1'39.52
1'39.68
1'40.26
1'41.73
1'46.37
1'46.68
1'46.73
1'46.83
1'48.72
1'48.92
1'50.88
1'51.28
1'51.69
1'52.25
1'52.72
1'55.15
1'56.08
1'57.61
1'58.23
1'58.47
2'00.35
2'02.19
2'06.00
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POINTS
RACE

360.00
288.00
216.00
180.00
162.00
144.00
129.60
115.20
104.40
93.60
86.40
79.20
72.00
64.80
57.60
54.00
50.40
46.80
43.20
39.60
36.00
32.40
28.80
25.20
21.60
18.00
16.20
14.40
12.96
11.52
10.08
9.36
8.64
7.92
7.20
7.09

TAB
PNT




PL PLAS
NUM

39 87
40 80
18
25
70
72

36
74
76
77
79

61

72

18
25
70

CODE
NUMBER

9290267
9290253
9430047
1020634
9290237
9290232

9430030
9290208
9290112
9290155
9290245

9290231

9290232

9430047
1020634
9290237

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

PARDINI Gianluca
MARTELLI Lapo
KOWALCZYK Tomasz
RABANSER Georg
RUGGERI Frederik
ESPEN Alberto

DID NOT START 1st RUN
DERDA Jedrzej
MENCONI Matteo
LEONI Tommaso
GODINO Michele
NOBILI Giorgio

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
GARDANO Emanuele

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
ESPEN Alberto

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
KOWALCZYK Tomasz
RABANSER Georg
RUGGERI Frederik

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

03-04-2012 / Chiesa in Valmalenco (ITA)

NAT

ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA

POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
ITA
ITA

1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME TIME TIME RACE PNT
1'03.00 1'04.31 2'07.31
1'11.10 1'09.79 2'20.89
47.04 DNF
47.40 DNF
54.88 DNF
58.20 DNS
GATE N. 18

The Technical Delegate
MALSINER MARKUS (ITA)
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